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FAQ’s

Susan Cruz S.0193031

a mortgage and receive reduced lending fees.
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https://www.homesforheroes.com/a
ffiliate/susan-cruz

Work with our specialist(s)

Buy, Sell or Refinance a home

Receive your Hero Rewards!

READY TO GET STARTED?

AVERAGE HERO
REWARDS  SAVINGS:®

HOME PURCHASE
PRICE HERO REWARDS®

Homes for Heroes was established shortly following
the tragic events of 9/11 as a way to give back and say
“Thank You” to our nation’s heroes. We are the largest
nationwide network of affiliate real estate agents,
lenders and local businesses providing easy ways for
heroes to save significant money when buying, selling
or refinancing a home; or when making every day
home-related purchases.

WHAT IS HOMES FOR HEROES?

and receive Hero Rewards after your transaction.

BUY AND/OR SELL A HOME

REFINANCE

provide special hero discounts.

LOCAL BUSINESS AFFILIATES

When heroes work with our affiliated real estate agent
and lending specialists or local businesses they receive
Hero Rewards®:

HOW DO I SAVE MONEY?

Firefighters/EMS, Law Enforcement, Military
(Active, Reserves & Veterans), Healthcare
Professionals & Teachers

WHO QUALIFIES:

2635 St. Rose Parkway
Henderson, NV 89052

Susan.cruz@cbvegas.com

(480) 226-0521

$200,000

$300,000

$500,000

$750,000

$1,400

$2,100

$3,500

$5,250

Coldwell Banker Premier Realty

2635 St. Rose Parkway
Henderson, NV 89052

Elsa.gonzalez@cbvegas.com

(909) 289-8539

Elsa Gonzalez S.0192417

Coldwell Banker Premier Realty

©2024 Homes for Heroes®. All rights reserved. Homes for Heroes, Inc. is a licensed real estate company in the state of Minnesota. *Hero Rewards not available in all states. Hero Rewards offers are limited and/or restricted in Alaska, Kansas and Mississippi. All savings amounts are estimates. The actual
Hero Rewards amount may vary based on the services used, sale price of the home (less appropriate credits), and in special circumstances, including, but not limited to, new construction, below average commission, and For Sale By Owner sales. You must be enrolled with Homes for Heroes and be
represented at closing by a Homes for Heroes real estate specialist to be eligible for home price savings. You must work with a Homes for Heroes mortgage specialist and business affiliates to be eligible to receive additional service-related savings. Contact Homes for Heroes for further details.

Elsa Gonzalez
THANK YOU 
CCSD STAFF


