

WHAT IS HOMES FOR HEROES?

Homes for Heroes was established shortly following the tragic events of 9/11 as a way to give back and say "Thank You" to our nation's heroes. We are the largest nationwide network of affiliate real estate agents, lenders and local businesses providing easy ways for heroes to save significant money when buying, selling or refinancing a home; or when making every day home-related purchases.

HOW DO I SAVE MONEY?

When heroes work with our affiliated real estate agent and lending specialists or local businesses they receive Hero Rewards[®]:

BUY AND/OR SELL A HOME

and receive Hero Rewards after your transaction.

REFINANCE

a mortgage and receive reduced lending fees.

LOCAL BUSINESS AFFILIATES

provide special hero discounts.

WHO QUALIFIES:

Firefighters/EMS, Law Enforcement, Military (Active, Reserves & Veterans), Healthcare Professionals & Teachers



NO RED TAPE



Susan Cruz S.0193031 (480) 226-0521 Susan.cruz@cbvegas.com Coldwell Banker Premier Realty 2635 St. Rose Parkway Henderson, NV 89052

NO HIDDEN FEES

NO CATCH



Elsa Gonzalez S.0192417 (909) 289-8539 Elsa.gonzalez@cbvegas.com Coldwell Banker Premier Realty 2635 St. Rose Parkway Henderson, NV 89052

AVERAGE HERO REWARDS[®] SAVINGS:

HOME PURCHASE PRICE	HERO REWARDS*
\$200,000	\$1,400
\$300,000	\$2,100
\$500,000	\$3,500
\$750,000	\$5,250
Date: Today's Date Date: Today's Date Flag to the order of Our Heroes Dollars Saved With Homes for Heroes 00/100 Dollars Dollars Saved With Homes for Heroes 00/100 Dollars Porc. Thank You for Your Service Homes for Heroes Material Beatons	

READY TO GET STARTED?

 https://www.homesforheroes.com/a ffiliate/susan-cruz
Work with our specialist(s)
Buy, Sell or Refinance a home
Receive your Hero Rewards!